



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.100 OF 2008

Satyawadi Pandurang Nandivkar & Ors. ... Petitioners.

V/s.

The Bombay Housing and Area
Development Authority & Ors. ... Respondents.

Mr. Chandrakant N. Chavan for the Petitioner.
Mr. P.G. Lad a/w. Adv. Sayli Apte for the Respondent-MHADA.
Mr. Mohan A. Dharmaraj for Respondent Nos.3a to 3d.

CORAM : A. S. GADKARI AND
KAMAL KHATA, JJ.

DATE : 17th March, 2025.

PC:-

. Ad-interim/interim relief granted earlier, to continue till the
disposal of Petition.

(KAMAL KHATA, J.)

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)