



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 100 OF 2008

Satyawati Pandurang Nandivkar And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

The Bombay Hsg. And Area DevelopmentRESPONDENT
Authority And 3 Ors.

Mr. C. N. Chavan for the petitioner.

Mr. Mohan Dharamaraj for the Respondent No.3 (a) to 3 (d).

Mr. P. G. Lad a/w Ms. Sayali Apte for Respondent - MHADA.

(Part- Heard 19/06/2026 -4:00 pm).

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. S. KARNIK &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S. M. MODAK, JJ**

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 19/06/2026 (at 4:00 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)